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Nunn Building

530 S Key St, Pilot Mountain, NC 27041

Property Details

Price: $299,900

s Vacation Rental
= Apartments

s Pilot Mountain, NC / Mayberry!!!

View the full listing here: https://www.loopnet.com/Listing/530-S-Key-St-Pilot-Mountain-NC/32971494/

Price:
Property Type:
Sale Type:
Cap Rate:

Lot Size:
Building Size:
No. Stories:
Year Built:

Zoning Description:

APN / Parcel ID;
Walk Score ®:

$299,900

Specialty
Investment or Owner User
7.00%

0.44 AC

5,136 SF

2

1954

GB

596619509849

44 (Car-Dependent)


https://www.loopnet.com/Listing/530-S-Key-St-Pilot-Mountain-NC/32971494/
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Property Photos
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Kent Hunter
kenthunterrealty@gmail.com
(336) 682-4075

Kent Hunter Realty
N
King, NC 27021
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